
S T A R T E R S
Soup of the Day

Goat Cheese Puff Pastry

Stuffed Mushrooms

Tomato Salad with Mozzarella Cheese and Pesto

Fried Shrimp with Garlic  | 8 uni

F I S H  
Sea Bass Stuffed with Bread and Tomato Stew and Sprouts

Confit Octopus with Sweet Potato Purée and Sweet Pepper

Codfish Fillet Lagareiro style

Monkfish Rice with Prawns

3€

7€

8€

8€

12€

16€

17€

17€

19€

M E A T
Pork Tenderloin with Sweet Potato Purée and Asparagus 

Guinea Fowl with Quinoa,  Caramelized Apple and Vegetables

Oxtail with Lyonnaise Potato and Asparagus 

Grilled Sirloin steak with herbs butter, French Fries and Vegetables

Fried Sirloin steak with mustard sauce, French Fries and Vegetables

V E G E T A R I A N

Risotto with Vegetables

K I D S  M E N U

Hamburger with Egg and French Fries

Grilled Chicken Steak with Rice, Fried Egg and French Fries

D E S S E R T S
Fruit

Chocolate Mousse in a “Mille Feuilles” Crust

Apple Delight

Chocolate Cake with Ice Cream

Salted Caramel or Strawberry Cheesecake 

Ice Cream (Lemon, Chocolat, Vanilla or Strawberry)  1 Scoop
2 Scoop

VAT included

Information: Decreto-Lei n.º 10/2015 de 16 de janeiro (Secção III) Artigo 135.º

No food or drink, including the couvert, can be charged if not requested by the customer or if it is not used.

To allergens communication in food not pre-packaged, please CONSULT THE STAFF

15€

14€

16€

17€

17€

17€

10€

11€

4€

5€

5€

5€

5€

2€
4€


